
 HAPPY TIME SQUARES ~ September 2014 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

 
2    LONE WRANGLERS 
      300 N 4th, Manhattan 
  7:30 PM Rounds, 8 PM Dance 
       Ken Marks, Caller 

3  
 

4  
 

5 FRIENDSHIP SQUARES 
       Make More Friends 
      Croco Hall, 7:30 PM 
     Dana Schirmer, Caller 

6       OTTAWA 
         PROMENADERS 
       Elliot Hall, 410 S Hickory 
      7:30 PM, MS with Plus tip 
         Kerry Wallace, Caller 

7  
 

8   HAPPY TIME SQUARES  
      Mainstream Lessons 
  Centenary Methodist Church 
            245 N 4th                           
         7 PM - 9 PM 
         Vic Perry, Caller 

9  

      

10         KC PLUS 
      6101 Nall, Mission, KS 
          7 PM, 
      Dean Dederman, Caller 

11    B-N-R SQUARES 
100 W Red Bridge, KC, MO 

              7:30 PM 
     Randy Dougherty, Caller  

12    B-N-R SQUARES 
       7715 N Oak, KC, MO 
    7:30 PM, MS, Plus, Lines 
       Lynn Nelson, Caller 

13 HAPPYTIME SQUARES 
        Veteran Salute Dance 
  1st  Methodist West Campus 
    7:30 Plus, 8:00 Mainsteam 
         Vic Perry, Caller 
 

14 CAP-TEEN SQUARES 
     Lazy Day Pot Luck, 6 PM      
       Croco Hall, Dance 7PM 
        Virginia Yerta, Caller 

15     HTS MS Lessons 
 

16    SWINGIN’ SINGLES 
    Crazy Hat & T-Shirt Dance 
11600 Johnson Dr, Shawnee 
  Rounds 7PM, 7:30 MS 
         Jay Krebs, Caller 

17   B-N-R SQUARES 
   100 W Red Bridge, KC, MO 
     7:30 Plus, 8 Mainstream 
     Mike Sikorsky, Caller 

18 HAPPY TIME SQUARES 
Plus Dance 

  Centenary Methodist Church 
      245 N 4th, 7PM – 9 PM  
         Vic Perry, Caller 

19 FRONTIER TWIRLERS 
       Fun Starts Here Dance 
      5th & Main, Osawatomie  
  Rounds, 7PM, MS, 7:30 PM 
       Wade Morrow, Caller 

20  HTS TRAVEL DANCE 
          CROSSTRAILERS 
       5460 Blue Ridge Cutoff 
 Rounds, 7 PM, Dance 7:30  
         Stan Brooke, Caller 

21 PLUS SQUARES WKSP 
      Kaw Valley Dance Center         
       200 SW 30th, Topeka 
       Dana Schirmer, Caller 
 

22    HTS MS Lessons 
 

23    CRAZY EIGHTS 
       All Singing Calls 
      2715 W 83rd, Leawood 
  Rounds, 7 PM, Dance 7:30 
      Jim Wright, Caller 

24    

 

25     HOA CALLERS  
    ASSOCIATION FESTIVAL 
     5460 Blue Ridge Cutoff  
            7:30PM 
         HOA CALLERS 

26    WHEATHEART  
              SQUARES 
     Poor Taste (Bad Clothes)  
   Croco Hall, Plus 7:30, MS 8  
         Larry Crady, Caller 

27  SWINGING SQUARES 
  Our Last Swing,  Free Dance 
   Croco Hall, 7:30 Plus, 8 MS  

Larry Crady, Jay Krebs, &       
Area Callers and Cuers 

28  
    FALL FRIENDSHIP DANCE  
         Croco Hall, 3PM  
           Area Callers       
           HTS PICNIC        

 Centennial Park, 6 PM 

29    HTS MS Lessons 
 

30   SWINGIN’ SINGLES 
       11600 Johnson Drive 
          7:30- 9:45 PM 
      Jay Krebs, Caller 

Notes: Sept. 6, RIVERBEND PROMENADERS611 N 8th, Atchison, 7:30 PM Chris Wildhagen 
 Sept 12, WHEATHEART SQUARES Croco Hall, 7:30 PM, Larry Crady, Caller  
 Sept. 14 KANSAS CITY PLUS 6101 Nall, Mission, 7 PM, Dana Schirmer, Caller  
 Sept. 16 LONE WRANGLERS 300 N 4th, Manhattan, 7:30 PM Rounds, 8 MS, Randy Dougherty, Caller 
 Sept 19, SHAWNEE SWINGERS  Croco Hall, 7:30 PM, Mike Salerno, Caller 
 Sept. 21 BUCKLES & BOWS, 1107 S Spring Valley Rd, Junction City, 2:30 PM Plus, 3 MS, Mike Hogan, Lanny Weakland 
 Sept. 26, KNOT SO SQUARES, 6101 Nall, Mission, 7 PM-9:30 PM, Wade Morrow, Caller  
 Sept. 27, DOCEY DANDIES, N Elm & E. Washington, Gardner, 7:30 PM, Mike Salerno, Caller 

 


	           HTS PICNIC       
	 Centennial Park, 6 PM

